2018 Lancaster-Depew HEAT Travel Registration 
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Age Group 
(Place an ‘X’ next to age group / Age as of 1/1/19)
	10U
	12U
	14U
	16U
	18U

	
	
	
	
	




Player Information (PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY)
	Player Name:

	

	Address (Include Town):

	

	Home Phone:
	
	Alternate Phone:
	

	Email Address:

	

	Parent Names:
	


	Player Date of Birth:
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Age as of 1/1/2019
	



Softball Experience
	Number of years played organized softball:

	

	Have you ever played travel softball?
If so, number of years & with what organization(s).
	





	Positions Played:
	1.)
2.)
3.)
	Preferred Position:
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